Datenblatt STP310400500B

{2) SCREWERK

Artikelnummer
Norm

Werkstoff
Oberflache
Gewinde-AufRen-@
Gewindekern-@
Gewindesteigung
Lange

Kopf-@

Kopfhohe
Scheibendicke
Gewindeauslauf
Unterkopfradius
Kreuz GréRe
Eindringtiefe
Gewindeart
Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer

STP310400500B
KN6031

Stahl, vergutet

ZnNi min. 5um, schwarz passiviert, getempert, versiegelt

4.00 *0-10 mm
2.81 mm

1.46 mm

50.00 £0.80 mm
9.00 55 MM
2.500 +£0.125 mm
1.00 mm

2.00 mm

0.60 mm

H2

1.33-1.96 mm
STS-plus

3.658 kg / 1000 Stiick

73 181 499
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